
PACHET CURATENIE 1569

I.D.: 79041043

Data publicarii	22.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 342,28 RON - 342,28 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z BUC 19 20 6.99 139.80 166.36 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 3 17.50 52.50 62.48
3 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 1 27.00 27.00 32.13 4 SACI 35L BUC 19 1 5.99 5.99 7.13 5 SANO
VASE BUC 19 1 12.99 12.99 15.46 6 SERVETELE CUTIE BUC 19 5 9.20 46.00 54.74 7 SOLUTIE
GEAM 5L BUC 19 2 29.00 58.00 69.02
